
Pos

Hot Cars D1
1

Hot Cars D2
1

Hot Cars D4
1
2

DQ
DQ

Hot Cars D5
1
2
3
4

New Speed A
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
DQ

Nr.

18

127

1

89

17

58

19

98

13

73

39

3

77

112

29

45

48

20

777

23

97

190

Nome

AROLDO TEIXEIRA

RAPHAEL SOARES

Tom Costa Wagner A 2:05

LEANDRO DE PAULA PEDRO

HUMBERTO GUERRA JUNIOR

ROGERIO MENDES

WAGNER ARAUJO

Fabio Coelho Hot Cars D5

RAFAEL GIMENEZ

Marcelo Fortes A 2:05

CARLOS MARCELO DIAS

MARCOS TEODORIO

FELIPE CARVALHO MARTINS

CARLOS A GUIZZO

STANLEY WESSLER

JOEL DOS REIS

LUIS CARLOS LAMEIRAS

ARTHUR FISCHER

THIAGO PERES

TARCIRES  SOARES

RAPHAEL PINTO DA SILVA

LEONARDO DONATO DE ALMEIDA

Classe

Hot Cars D1

Hot Cars D2

Hot Cars D4

Hot Cars D4

Hot Cars D4

Hot Cars D4

Hot Cars D5

Hot Cars D5

Hot Cars D5

Hot Cars D5

New Speed A

New Speed A

New Speed A

New Speed A

New Speed A

New Speed A

New Speed A

New Speed A

New Speed A

New Speed A

New Speed A

New Speed A

Voltas

10

7

7
5
7
6

8
7
6
3

8
7
7
7
6
6
6
6
5
5
3
9

Dif

-

-

-
2 Voltas

-
-

-
1 Volta

2 Voltas
5 Voltas

-
1 Volta

+2:09.707
+2:20.423

2 Voltas
+1:13.293
+2:18.787
+2:44.431

3 Voltas
+1:35.512

5 Voltas
-

Tm total

22:14.311

14:15.484

17:06.547

17:02.367

20:38.272

16:15.109

20:05.532

21:05.374

11:16.487

8:35.980

20:42.002

19:33.772

21:43.479

21:54.195

17:18.838

18:32.131

19:37.625

20:03.269

13:53.211

15:28.723

16:06.330

20:06.112

Melhor Tm

2:17.969

2:06.162

2:06.082

2:04.481

1:58.261

2:12.308

2:14.110

2:00.756

2:00.388

2:06.130

2:12.073

2:10.023

2:14.927

2:10.689

2:07.964

2:22.555

2:10.684

2:08.172

2:08.202

2:14.235

2:18.980

2:18.925

Cometários

Iregularidade tecnica-lacre tanque combustivel
Iregularidade tecnica-lacre tanque combustivel

Iregularidade tecnica-lacre tanque combustivel
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Margem de Vitoria

2 Voltas

Med Vel

116,258

Melhor volta tm

2:00.388

Melhor Spd

128,853

Melhor volta por
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Pos

New Speed B
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Turismo LDA
1

Nr.

79

018

2

53

72

12

117

41

21

74

Nome

JOSE DIAS FILHO

RENATO PICHELLI

WASHINGTON LEITE DE OLIVEIRA

FERNANDO MAUL

EDUARDO LAUANDI

MARCO FABIO INGELSE

JOSE EDUARDO S. MORGADO

ARTUR PILAN

ROBERTO ROCHA

ALEXANDRE NEVES

Classe

New Speed B

New Speed B

New Speed B

New Speed B

New Speed B

New Speed B

New Speed B

New Speed B

New Speed B

Turismo LDA

Voltas

7
7
6
5
5
5
4
4
1

4

Dif

-
+27.120

1 Volta
2 Voltas
+26.192

+1:21.787
3 Voltas
+27.642
6 Voltas

-

Tm total

20:56.099

21:23.219

18:23.374

15:52.348

16:18.540

17:14.135

13:34.994

14:02.636

10:52.296

8:22.306

Melhor Tm

2:12.373

2:16.021

2:11.179

2:18.513

2:14.057

2:12.246

2:21.381

2:12.179

-.---

2:16.237
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